Government of West Bengal
Office of the Principal
Tehatta Government College
Tehatta, Nadia

S AT DAY Events/Occasions NO. OF DAY/DAYS
No WEEK DAY SUNDAY
h=s pe—— T T 1 0
1 < 01.012016 | S Friday English New year's day 3 5
il 12.01.2016 |"Bt5  Tucsday Vivckananda Jayantt % 3
3 9 15.01.2016 |5 Friday PoushParban 1 0
K ® 22012016 Friday Fateha-yaz-Doham : 5
AW -23.01.2016 |Mon Saturday NetajiJayanti N 0
6 26012016 | %> Tuesday ?__’iyu_t"'s_”_‘}—’— : 0
7 19022016 |Medwssasmeday ____F_;_ﬁl@;\_@l_ll_uy.___————' : 0
8 22.02.2016 Monday Maghotsob g :
9 28022016 | Tit®=Sunday ?“—'mﬂﬂﬂp—%’/— ] 0
10 07.03.2016 Monday -~ Shivaratri | 0
I L 23.03.2016 |5um Wednesday A 0
12 24.03.2016 Thursday / Holi :
13 25.03.2016 Friday Good Friday ) 9
14 26.03.2016 Saturday ! Faster Saturday 1 0
15 14.04.2016 Thursday __/ Bangla Nababarsha& Ambedhar Birthday 1 0
6 15.04.2016 Friday i Ramnavami ! 0
17 19.04,.2016 Tuesday [/ MahabirJayanti 1 0
I8 01.05.2016 Sunday May Day 0 I
19 05.05.2016 Ihursday / Sab-e Mira) 1 0
20 [ . 08052016 Sunday Rabindralavanti 0 |
Tar " kid.05 201 6--30.06.2016, Wednesda 4 Summer Vacation including Shab-E-Baral (23.05.2016) 44 7
hursday
22 06.07.2016 Wednesday Rathajatra | g L)
23 T 07.07.2016 Thursdu) Id-ul-Fitr ‘ | 0
24 15,08.2016 Monday Independence Day ' | 4 0
25 18.08.2016 Thursday RakhiPurnima Ll 0
26 25.08.2016 Thursda Janmastami |l 0
27 12.09.2016 Monday Id-Uz-Zoha | 0
28 17.09.2015 Suturday Biswakarma Puja ] 0
29 30.09.2016--10.11.2016 Monday Puja Vacation including Mahalaya(30.09.16). Gandhi 36 6
Thursday Jayanti(02.10.2016), Durga puja (07.10.16-11.10.16).
Muharrhm(12.10.16). Laxmi puja (15.10.16), Kali Puja
(29.10.16- 30.10.16). Foundation day of Kalyani
University (01.11.16). Jagadhairi puja (09.11.16)
i 14.11.2016 Monday Gurunanak's Birthday I 0
3 30.11.2016 Wednesday AkheriChahar Sumba I 0
12 13.12.2016 Tuesday Fateha-Doaz-Daham 1 0
33 25,122016--31.12.2016 Sunday Saturday Christmas Holiday 6 |
3 |Principal's Discretion 2
| TOTAL s 17

N.B.I 15 holidays + 17Sundays (holidays) +35Sundays = 167 Holidays. No. of Working Days: 366 -167 =
199 If any Muslim Festivals mentioned above does not fall on the notified day, Govt, employces of Muslim

Community may be granted a sectional holiday on which the festival is actually observed in addition to
notified holiday, ; |
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